
Specification

Dimensions Ø160 x 33 mm (Ø6.3 x 1.3")

Weight
Without mount: 338 g
With mount: 413 g

Housing materials
Polycarbonate
aluminum

Fastening materials Polycarbonate, SGCC steel

Control Interfaces Ethernet

Network interface (1) GbE RJ45 port

Button Reset to factory settings

Led indicator White blue

Nutrition method PoE

Supported voltage range 44–57V DC

Max. power consumption 9W

Max. transmission power
2.4 GHz
5 GHz

23 dBm
23 dBm

MIMO
2.4 GHz
5 GHz

2 x 2
2 x 2

Bandwidth
2.4 GHz
5 GHz

573.5 Mbit/s
2402 Mbit/s

Antenna gain
2.4 GHz
5 GHz

3dBi
5.4 dBi

Working temperature -30 to 60°C

Operating humidity 5 to 95% non-condensing

Certificates CE, FCC, IC

Wi-Fi standards
802.11a/b/g
WiFi 4/WiFi 5/WiFi 6

U6-PLUS
UBIQUITI UNIFI 6 PLUS (U6-PLUS)

 

Model U6-PLUS

Brend Ubiquiti

WIFI WiFi6

Mesh Mesh

Qoşulma sayı 300+

Genişlik Dual band

Tezlik 2.4Ghz/5Ghz

PoE PoE
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Wireless Security WPA-PSK, WPA-Enterprise (WPA/WPA2/WPA3)

BSSID 8

VLAN 802.1Q

Enhanced Quality of Service (QoS) Per-user speed limit

Guest Traffic Isolation Supported

Zero wait DFS Not supported

Parallel Clients up to 300
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